
Chingford Star 2026
Dunedin Archery Club (CHST)
10 Afton Terrace

Dunedin, 14-03-2026
Judges: Kuluzna Agata, Mitchell Anne, Fielding-Woodmass Callum
Director of Shooting: Butler Stephen
Organizing Committee: Singh Tahir, Butler Julie, Patterson Brent

WA720 (Session 1)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 22 ROBSON Alfred 6756 DUNEDIN ARCHERY CLUB U14B NZ R U14B

B 18 BENNETT Caleb 7803 DUNEDIN ARCHERY CLUB M NZ R N

C 19 LINDSAY Cameron 0000 DUNEDIN ARCHERY CLUB M NZ R N

2 A 5 CLIFFORD Kari 0000 DUNEDIN ARCHERY CLUB W NZ C N

B 9 BROWN Reuben 6397 DUNEDIN ARCHERY CLUB U14B NZ C U14B

C

3 A 23 CHANG Iris 6397 DUNEDIN ARCHERY CLUB U16G NZ R U16G

B
C

4 A 10 PORTER Garry 654 DUNEDIN ARCHERY CLUB 65M NZ X 65M

B
C

5 A 17 SMITH Sarah 6415 TIMARU ARCHERY CLUB 50W NZ R D

B 16 WILLIAMS Hanna 0000 DUNEDIN ARCHERY CLUB W NZ R D

C

6 A 3 VAN ZYL Wesley 3918 CHRISTCHURCH ARCHERY CLUB M NZ B M

B 2 NEL Mireille 4208 CHRISTCHURCH ARCHERY CLUB W NZ B W

C

7 A 12 BALL Kevin 4067 CHRISTCHURCH ARCHERY CLUB NZ L M

B 1 MADILL Mark 0000 DUNEDIN ARCHERY CLUB 50M NZ B 50M

C

8 A 8 BURROW Liam 4219 CHRISTCHURCH ARCHERY CLUB M NZ C M

B 7 SCHOUTEN Jacob 4213 CHRISTCHURCH ARCHERY CLUB U16B NZ C M

C 6 SHUKER Bruce 1045 TIMARU ARCHERY CLUB 50M NZ C M

9 A 13 WALLACE Paul 6754 DUNEDIN ARCHERY CLUB 50M NZ R PST

B 15 MCGOWAN Geoff 1870 TIMARU ARCHERY CLUB 65M NZ R 65M

C

10 A 14 KALUZNY Adam 2705 SOUTHLAND ARCHERY CLUB 50M NZ R 50M

B 26 LEE Sean 4684 AUCKLAND ARCHERY CLUB U18M NZ R U18M

C

11 A
B 24 PARK Louis 4173 AUCKLAND ARCHERY CLUB U18M NZ R U18M

B 25 NEL Mieke 4206 CHRISTCHURCH ARCHERY CLUB U16G NZ R U18W

C

12 A 27 CAMPBELL Zac 3657 TIMARU ARCHERY CLUB U21M NZ R U21M

B 21 HARBROW Charlene 3300 DUNEDIN ARCHERY CLUB W NZ R W

C 20 WILLIAMS Adam 0000 DUNEDIN ARCHERY CLUB M NZ R M

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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